Orange County Public Schools

Orange Technical College
Student Fees, 2018-2019

(All fees are subject to change without notice)

CAREER CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

3-D Animation Technology

Accounting Operations

Administrative Office Specialist

Advanced Automotive Technology
Advanced Esthetics

A/C, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 1
A/C, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 2
Automotive Collision Technology Technician
Automotive Customer Service Advisor
Automotive Service Technology 1
Automotive Service Technology 2

Baking & Pastry Arts

Barbering

Building Construction Technologies

Child Care Center Operations

CNC Production Specialist

Commercial Class "B" Driving

Commercial Vehicle Driving

Cosmetology

Dental Assisting

Diesel Systems Technician

Digital Audio Production

Digital Cinema Production

Digital Media/Multimedia Design

Digital Photography Technology

Digital Video Technology

Drafting

Electricity

Electronic Systems Integration and Automation
Electronic Technology 1

Electronic Technology 2

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)
Enterprise Desktop and Mobile Support Technology
Enterprise Network and Server Support Technology
Facials Specialty

Fashion Technology and Production Services
Fundamental Foodservice Skills
Game/Simulation/Animation Visual Design
Health Unit Coordinator/Monitor Technician
Hemodialysis Technician

Lodging Operations

Machining Technologies

Massage Therapy

Mechatronics Technology

Medical Administrative Specialist

Medical Assisting

Medical Coder/Biller

Medical Laboratory Assisting

Modeling Simulation Design

Modeling Simulation Production

Nursing Assistant (Articulated)

Patient Care Assistant

Patient Care Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Practical Nursing

Surgical Technology

Veterinary Assisting

Web Development

Welding Technology

1480200
B070110
B070330
1470604
D500200
C400100
C400200
T401300
T400910
T400700
T400800
N100600
1120402
1460401
V200206
1200300
1490251
1490205
D500100
H170106
1470605
1100230
K100100
K100200
K100300
K100400
C100200
1460312
C700100
1540100
1540200
W170213
Y300600
Y300500
1120424
,0100
N100520
vl07

H170207
1160707

H120406
1200200
B070300
H170515
H170529
H170306
Y500300
Y500200
H170690
H170692
H170694
H170500
H170607
H170211
A010512
Y700100
1400400

X X X X X X

x X

xX X X X

x

1,050
900
1,050
2,400
600
750
600
1,400
600
1,050
750
600
1,200
1,050

75u
300
1,050
750
260
1,050
600
600
630
600
600
1,500
750
1,550
1,050
1,300
1,110
465
1,500
1,500
165
290
600
1,050
1,350
1,330
750
1,050
1,050

$3,066.00
$2,628.00
$3,066.00
$7,008.00
$1,752.00
$2,190.00
$1,752.00
$4,088.00
$1,752.00
$3,066.00
$2,190.00
$1,752.00
$3,504.00
$3,066.00
$131.40
$1,752.00
$438.00
$934.40
P
;291
$5,256.0(
“3,066
> N0
$3,0¢
$2,628.L
280.00
. +.00
$2,190.00
$1,898.00
$2,190.00
$876.00
$3,066.00
$2,190.00
$759.20
$3,066.00
$1,752.00
$1,752.00
$1,839.60
$1,752.00
$1,752.00
$4,380.00
$2,190.00
$4,526.00
$3,066.00
$3,796.00
$3,241.20
$1,357.80
$4,380.00
$4,380.00
$481.80
$846.80
$1,752.00
$3,066.00
$3,942.00
$3,883.60
$2,190.00
$3,066.00
$3,066.00

$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$138.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$138.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$52.00
$102.00
472.00
00
S-
$122.
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$138.00
$102.00
$102.00
$72.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$114.00
$114.00
$102.00
$102.00
$114.00
$102.00
$102.00
$114.00
$102.00
$112.00
$102.00
$102.00
$84.00
$84.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00

$230.00
$52.00
$52.00
$228.00
$123.00
$1,260.00
$0.00
$70.00
$30.07
$10¢
‘ J0
5.00

Sb.
$0.0u
$0.00
$135.00

$128.0¢
&

.J0
,28.00
$29.45

$270.00
$30.00
$500.00
$63.00
$119.00
$200.00
$46.00
$18.75
$19.00
$54.24
$0.00
$0.00
$123.00
$1,865.00
$295.00
$86.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$211.00
$170.00
$83.00
$52.00
$165.00
$15.00
$335.00
$126.00
$176.00
$165.00
$165.00
$120.00
$375.00
$190.00
$165.00
$256.00
$30.00
$197.49

$400.00
$180.00
$180.00
$624.00
$675.00
$504.94
$504.94
$2,014.00
$26.00
$150.00
SR
..00
.480.00
$550.00
40
J
S 5.00
1,100.00
$1,147.00
$877.34
$350.00
$419.20
$128.83
$500.00
$262.00
$384.00
$133.23
$721.61
$175.00
$581.60
$225.00
$96.00
$344.23
$15.00
$461.00
$275.00
$655.00
$327.00
$84.50
$328.99
$50.00
$858.70
$105.00
$400.00
$180.00
$236.48
$50.00
$565.00
$253.00
$253.00
$239.00
$45.00
$150.00
$1,140.00
$334.00
$930.00
$1,090.61
$50.00
$1,444.68

$0.00
$723.49
$602.60
$1,579.70
$393.00
$287.85
$0.00
$151.64
$0.00
$219.60
$219.60
$175.95
e a77
06.00
$77.28
$0.00
$64.60
$70.56
$577.74
$531.06
$267.90
$215.79
$227.77
$0.00
$92.90
$12.00
$225.31
$429.89
$230.00
$269.95
$388.20
$213.64
$0.00
$833.00
$160.00
$32.00
$85.00
$35.00
$166.84
$196.38
$274.33
$0.00
$235.90
$175.00
$587.90
$488.56
$1,075.75
$413.00
$0.00
$0.00
$61.33
$175.12
$102.86
$241.37
$342.86
$946.70
$286.95
$0.00
$289.19

S
$
S

$0.00
126.50
60.00
320.00
$0.00
$179.00
$0.00
$362.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$185.00
$0.00
$550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.25
$40.00
$109.38
$0.00
$0.00
$140.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$225.00
$565.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.00
$70.00
$0.00
$75.00
$95.00
$75.00
$100.00
$205.00
$138.40
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00
$70.00
$85.00
$40.00
$52.20
$0.00
$50.00

$115.00
$319.00
$180.00
$755.00
$30.00
$25.00
$45.00
$73.00
$71.00
$256.00
$297.00
$0.00
$246.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63.50
$750.00
$445.00
$75.00
$200.00
$115.00
$73.00
$0.00
$208.00
$89.95
$349.00
$75.00
$70.00
$115.00
$355.00
$635.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$327.00
$150.00
$0.00
$68.00
$180.00
$350.00
$555.00
$366.00
$125.00
$0.00
$240.00
$197.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$0.00
$234.00
$405.00
$290.00
$125.00
$233.75
$240.00

10/26/2018

$3,913.00
$4,130.99
$4,242.60
$10,652.70
$3,075.00
$4,548.79
$2,403.94
$6,860.64
$2,017.00
$3,893.60
$3,058.60
$3,089.95
$5,351.77
$4,554.00
$300.68
$2,604.00
$1,294.60
$2,304.96
$5,424.49
$6,232.00
$6,558.28
$3,907.44
$3,994.60
$3,953.00
$4,095.90
$3,214.00
$5,167.54
$5,122.45
$3,092.00
$2,945.30
$2,994.20
$1,492.88
$4,092.23
$4,340.00
$1,660.20
$5,340.00
$2,889.00
$2,629.00
$2,519.94
$2,586.37
$2,246.33
$5,806.70
$3,259.90
$5,916.00
$4,453.90
$5,130.04
$4,622.35
$3,062.80
$5,058.00
$5,011.00
$1,351.13
$1,605.92
$2,278.86
$5,240.37
$5,412.86
$6,369.30
$4,102.76
$3,481.75
$5,389.36



APPRENTICESHIP

Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and Heating Technology

Apprenticeship ACCA/CF

Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and Heating Technology

Apprenticeship JATC

Brick and Block Masonry Apprenticeship
Building Maintenance Apprenticeship
Childcare Apprenticeship

Electrician Apprenticeship FEAT

Electrician Apprenticeship JATC

Fire Sprinkler System Technology Apprenticeship
Industrial Pipefitter Apprenticeship JATC
Mechanical Apprenticeship JATC

Plumbing Apprenticeship PIPE

Plumbing Apprenticeship JATC

Structural Steel Worker Apprenticeship JATC

ADULT GENERAL EDUCATION

Adult ESOL College and Career Readiness (ECCR)

Adult Basic Education (ABE)

Adult English for Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL)

Adult High School

Applied Academics for Adult Education (AAAE)

English Literacy for Career and Technical Education
(ELCATE)

GED® Preparation Program

Orange County Public Schools

Orange Technical College
Student Fees, 2018-2019

(All fees are subject to change without notice)

114721R

114721R
146311R
146040R
V20021R
146032R
146032R
146051R
146053R
147030R
146052R
146052R
148051R

9900051

9900000

9900040

9900010

$990001

9900050

9900130

X X X X X

>

X 6,000
10,000
6,000
X 4,000
4,300
X X 8,000
8,000
10,000
10,000
8,000
X 8,000
10,000
8,000
X X Variable
X X Variable
X X Varia*
ble
Yle
X X Varie
¥ Variable

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

$30/Term
(Fall, Spring,
Summer)

$30/Term
(Fall, Spring,
Summer)
¢
spring
summer)

2 /Ter
\ =

Su

$30/Tei
'L Spring,
aer)

$30, .erm
‘Fall, Spring,
Summer)

$30/Term
(Fall, Spring,
Summer)

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

$60.00

200

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exem:

N;

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10/26/2018

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment

Based on
enrollment





