Orange County Public Schools

Orange Technical College Student Fees, 2018-2019

(All fees are subject to change without notice)

Program Name / Specialization	Program Number	Mid Florida	Orlando	Westside	Winter Park	Avalon	Program Hours	Tuition 2018-19	Annual Processing, Parking, Insurance Fees	Required Materials	Supply Fees	Other Materials (Books)	Online Curriculum Access	Industry Cert/ Licensure Cost	Estimated Total Program Costs
CAREER CERTIFICATE PROGRAM															
3-D Animation Technology	1480200	Х					1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$230.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$3,913.00
Accounting Operations	B070110		Х				900	\$2,628.00	\$102.00	\$52.00	\$180.00	\$723.49	\$ 126.50	\$319.00	\$4,130.99
Administrative Office Specialist	B070330		Х		Х		1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$52.00	\$180.00	\$602.60	\$ 60.00	\$180.00	\$4,242.60
Advanced Automotive Technology	1470604	х					2,400	\$7,008.00	\$138.00	\$228.00	\$624.00	\$1,579.70	\$ 320.00	\$755.00	\$10,652.70
Advanced Esthetics	D500200			Х			600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$123.00	\$675.00	\$393.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$3,075.00
A/C, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 1	C400100	х		х			750	\$2,190.00	\$102.00	\$1,260.00	\$504.94	\$287.85	\$179.00	\$25.00	\$4,548.79
A/C, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 2	C400200	х		х			600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$504.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$2,403.94
Automotive Collision Technology Technician	T401300	х					1,400	\$4,088.00	\$102.00	\$70.00	\$2,014.00	\$151.64	\$362.00	\$73.00	\$6,860.64
Automotive Customer Service Advisor	T400910	х					600	\$1,752.00	\$138.00	\$30.0	\$26.00	\$0.00			
Automotive Service Technology 1	T400700	х					1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$10	\$150.00	\$219.60			
Automotive Service Technology 2	T400800	X					750	\$2,190.00	\$102.00	J0	\$1′ 1	\$219.60			
Baking & Pastry Arts	N100600	^	х	_		\vdash	600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	5.00	.00	\$175.95			
Barbering	1120402		^	v			1,200	\$3,504.00		2	480.00	\$173.33			\$5,351.77
Building Construction Technologies	1460401			X		\vdash			\$102.00	\$8.	\$550.00	J6.00			
				Х		\vdash	1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$550.00 *40				
Child Care Center Operations	V200206		Х	-			45	\$131.40	\$52.00		40	\$77.28 \$0.00			\$300.68
CNC Production Specialist	J200300			<u> </u>	Х	\vdash	600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	, oo		-	-	
Commercial Class "B" Driving	1490251	X		<u> </u>			150	\$438.00	\$72.00	\$135.00	\$5, 5.00	\$64.60			
Commercial Vehicle Driving	1490205	Х					320	\$934.40	00	\$128.0	1,100.00	\$70.56			
Cosmetology	D500100			Х			1,200		\$1	, e	\$1,147.00	\$577.74			
Dental Assisting	H170106		X				1,230	ا،91در	\$122.	.00	\$877.34	\$531.06			
Diesel Systems Technician	1470605	Х					1,8	\$5,256.00	\$102.00	28.00ډ	\$350.00	\$267.90	\$109.38	\$445.00	\$6,558.28
Digital Audio Production	1100230		X				1,0.	`3,066	\$102.00	\$29.45	\$419.20	\$215.79	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$3,907.44
Digital Cinema Production	K100100	Х					1,050	, , ,	\$102.00	\$270.00	\$128.83	\$227.77	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$3,994.60
Digital Media/Multimedia Design	K100200	х		Х		X	า50	\$ °70	\$102.00	\$30.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$140.00	\$115.00	\$3,953.00
Digital Photography Technology	K100300	х					7	\$3,00	\$102.00	\$500.00	\$262.00	\$92.90	\$0.00	\$73.00	\$4,095.90
Digital Video Technology	K100400		х				2	\$2,628.	\$102.00	\$63.00	\$384.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$3,214.00
Drafting	C100200	х					500	380.00	\$102.00	\$119.00	\$133.23	\$225.31	\$0.00	\$208.00	\$5,167.54
Electricity	1460312	х		S. 1)	+.00	\$102.00	\$200.00	\$721.61	\$429.89	\$75.00	\$89.95	\$5,122.45
Electronic Systems Integration and Automation	C700100	х						\$2,190.00	\$102.00	\$46.00	\$175.00	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$349.00	\$3,092.00
Electronic Technology 1	J540100	Х						\$1,898.00	\$102.00	\$18.75	\$581.60	\$269.95			
Electronic Technology 2	J540200						75u	\$2,190.00	\$102.00	\$19.00	\$225.00	\$388.20			
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	W170213						300	\$876.00	\$138.00	\$54.24	\$96.00	\$213.64			
Enterprise Desktop and Mobile Support Technology	Y300600						1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$344.23	\$0.00			
Enterprise Network and Server Support Technology	Y300500						750	\$2,190.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$833.00			
Facials Specialty	1120424				^		260	\$759.20	\$72.00	\$123.00	\$461.00	\$160.00			
	J0100								-	\$1,865.00	\$275.00	\$32.00			
Fashion Technology and Production Services						\vdash	1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00						
Fundamental Foodservice Skills	N100520	X		X			600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$295.00	\$655.00	\$85.00			
Game/Simulation/Animation Visual Design						\square	600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$86.00	\$327.00	\$35.00		\$327.00	
Health Unit Coordinator/Monitor Technician	J107		X				630	\$1,839.60	\$114.00	\$125.00	\$84.50	\$166.84			. ,
Hemodialysis Technician	H170207				Х		600	\$1,752.00		\$125.00	\$328.99	\$196.38	\$70.00	\$0.00	
Lodging Operations	^460704	X					600	\$1,752.00	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$274.33	\$0.00	\$68.00	
Machining Technologies		Х					1,500	\$4,380.00	\$102.00	\$211.00	\$858.70	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$180.00	\$5,806.70
Massage Therapy	H120406			х		х	750	\$2,190.00	\$114.00	\$170.00	\$105.00	\$235.90	\$95.00	\$350.00	\$3,259.90
Mechatronics Technology	J200200	Х					1,550	\$4,526.00	\$102.00	\$83.00	\$400.00	\$175.00	\$75.00	\$555.00	\$5,916.00
Medical Administrative Specialist	B070300		х		Х		1,050	\$3,066.00	\$102.00	\$52.00	\$180.00	\$587.90	\$100.00	\$366.00	\$4,453.90
Medical Assisting	H170515			Х	х	х	1,300	\$3,796.00	\$114.00	\$165.00	\$236.48	\$488.56	\$205.00	\$125.00	\$5,130.04
Medical Coder/Biller	H170529				х		1,110	\$3,241.20	\$102.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$1,075.75	\$138.40	\$0.00	\$4,622.35
Medical Laboratory Assisting	H170306		х				465	\$1,357.80		\$335.00	\$565.00	\$413.00		\$240.00	\$3,062.80
Modeling Simulation Design	Y500300	Х					1,500	\$4,380.00		\$126.00	\$253.00	\$0.00			
Modeling Simulation Production	Y500200	X					1,500	\$4,380.00	\$102.00	\$176.00	\$253.00	\$0.00			
Nursing Assistant (Articulated)	H170690		х	Х			165	\$481.80		\$165.00	\$239.00	\$61.33			
Patient Care Assistant	H170692		X			\vdash	290	\$846.80		\$165.00	\$45.00	\$175.12			
Patient Care Assistant Patient Care Technician	H170694	х		_		\vdash	600	\$1,752.00		\$120.00		\$102.86			
Pharmacy Technician	H170500	^		v	v	v	1,050			\$375.00		\$241.37			
				Х	Х	٨		\$3,066.00	\$114.00						
Practical Nursing	H170607		X		<u> </u>	\square	1,350	\$3,942.00		\$190.00	\$334.00	\$342.86			
Surgical Technology	H170211		Х			\square	1,330	\$3,883.60		\$165.00	\$930.00	\$946.70			
Veterinary Assisting	A010512		<u> </u>	Х		Ш	750	\$2,190.00		\$256.00		\$286.95			
				4						C20 00					
Web Development Welding Technology	Y700100 J400400	Х		х	Х		1,050 1,050	\$3,066.00		\$30.00 \$197.49	\$50.00 \$1,444.68	\$0.00 \$289.19			

Orange County Public Schools

Orange Technical College Student Fees, 2018-2019

(All fees are subject to change without notice)

APPRENTICESHIP															
Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and Heating Technology															
Apprenticeship ACCA/CF	I14721R			Х			6,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A	N/A	Exempt	Exempt	\$0.00
Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and Heating Technology Apprenticeship JATC	I14721R	х					10.000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A	N/A	Exempt	Exempt	\$0.00
Brick and Block Masonry Apprenticeship	I46311R	X					6,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Building Maintenance Apprenticeship	146040R			Х			4,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Childcare Apprenticeship	V20021R		х	^	-		4,300	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Electrician Apprenticeship FEAT	146032R	Х	_	Х	х		8,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A		Exempt	Exempt	\$0.00
Electrician Apprenticeship JATC	146032R	X		_			8,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Fire Sprinkler System Technology Apprenticeship	I46051R	X					10,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Industrial Pipefitter Apprenticeship JATC	146053R	X					10,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A			Exempt	\$0.00
Mechanical Apprenticeship JATC	147030R	X					8.000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A		- 111	Exempt	\$0.00
Plumbing Apprenticeship PIPE	I46052R			Х			8,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt	N/A	N/A	Exempt	Exempt	\$0.00
Plumbing Apprenticeship JATC	I46052R	х					10,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exempt				Exempt	\$0.00
Structural Steel Worker Apprenticeship JATC	I48051R	х					8,000	Exempt	Exempt	Exem	N/A	N/A	Exempt	Exempt	\$0.00
							Hours May	·					Placement		
ADULT GENERAL EDUCATION							Vary						Testing Fee		
								\$30/Term							Danad au
Adult ESOL College and Career Readiness (ECCR)	9900051	х	х	х	x		Variable	(Fall, Spring, Summer)	\$60.00	N,	N'	N/A	N/A	N/A	Based on enrollment
radic 2502 conege and career reduness (2001)	3300031	^	^	^	^		Variable	<u> </u>	\$00.00	11/		14/74	14//	14/7	emonnene
								\$30/Term							
Adult Basic Education (ABE)	9900000	х	х	х	х		Variable	(Fall, Spring, Summer)	200	N//	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Based on enrollment
Addit basic Education (ABE)	3300000	^	^	^	^		Variable		00	14/	11/7	IV/A	IN/A	14/7	emonnent
								\$7							
Adult Facility for Carolinas of Other Lawrence (FCOL)	9900040						Varia ¹	prin _b د	400.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Based on enrollment
Adult English for Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL)	9900040	Х	Х	Х	Х		Varia	Jummer)	\$60.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	enrollment
								√Ter							
Ad to Unit Colored	0000010					١.,		اد یا		/	21/2		N1/4	21/4	Based on
Adult High School	9900010	X					ble	Su	\$60.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	enrollment
								\$30/Tei							
								' Spring,							Based on
Applied Academics for Adult Education (AAAE)	S990001	Х	Х			h	ble	ner)	\$60.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	enrollment
								\$30, rerm							
English Literacy for Career and Technical Education								Fall, Spring,							Based on
(ELCATE)	9900050	×	X	Х	X		Varia	Summer)	\$60.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	enrollment
								\$30/Term							
	\ \							(Fall, Spring,							Based on
GED® Preparation Program	9900130		х	y			Variable	Summer)	\$60.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	enrollment

